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BOARD MEETING CALENDAR 

2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 

 

• July 25, 2019 (Thursday) 

• September 12, 2019 (Thursday) 

• October 10, 2019 (Thursday) 

• November 14, 2019 (Thursday) 

• December 12, 2019 (Thursday) 

• January 9, 2020 (Thursday) 

• February 13, 2020 (Thursday) 

• March 12, 2020 (Thursday) 

• April 9, 2020 (Thursday) 

• May 14, 2020 (Thursday) 

• June 11, 2020 (Thursday) 

• July 9, 2020 (Thursday) 
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Assurance Statement 

This is to assure that number of board meetings is no fewer than what is stated in 
Harmony DC PCS’s bylaws and that school will hold at least one of its meetings open to 
public. 

 

Vanessa Mendoza 

Board President 


